SPECIAL APPOINTMENT LIAISONS – HR Agency Representatives
	Department
	Service Center
	HR Liaison
	Address
	Phone
	E-Mail

	DAFS

Education

DECD

State Planning

Worker’s Comp Bd.

Cultural Services

ME. Hum. Rights C.

Dirigo Health

Ethics

Gov.’s Office/Blaine House
	General Government Service Center
	Christy Cross

	Cross Bldg, SHS 74
Augusta, ME 

04333-0074
	458-5390
	Christy.Cross@Maine.gov


	Agriculture

Marine Resources

Inland Fish & Wildlife

Conservation
	Natural Resources S.C. 

.
	Josh Varney
	32 Blossom Lane, Augusta, 04333
	624-6390
	Josh.Varney@maine.gov


	Corrections
	Corr. S.C.
	Clint Peebles
	25 Tyson Drive, 3rd floor
Augusta, ME 04333-0004
	707-2830
	Clint.Peebles@maine.gov


	Transportation
	Trans. S.C.
	Valarie Moody

Bethany Mulcahy
Beth Getchell
	Child St, Second Level
Augusta, ME 04333
	592-6247
778-8482

624-3071
	Valarie.L.moody@maine.gov
Bethany.Mulcahy@maine.gov
Beth.Getchell@maine.gov


	Motor Vehicle & SOS
	
	Lucia Nadeau
	101 Hospital St - Augusta, ME 04333
	624-9010
	Lucia.a.nadeau@maine.gov 

	PUC
	
	Amy Dumeny
	26 Katherine Drive -Hallowell, ME 04347
	287-1357
	Amy.G.Dumeny@maine.gov 

	DHHS
	DHHS S.C.
	Mindy Frappier
	109 Capital Street, SHS#11
Augusta, ME  04333-0011

	592-4719 (cell)
287-4275 (desk)

	 Melinda.Frappier@maine.gov


	Audit
	
	Tracy Brackett
	19 Union St
Suite 223-A

Augusta ME
	624-6280
	Tracy.Brackett@maine.gov

	Attorney General
	
	Christina Moylan
	Cross Bldg, 6 SHS

Augusta, ME 04333-0006
	626-8838
	Christina.moylan@maine.gov 

	Baxter State Park
	
	BEING FILLED
	64 Balsam Drive

Millinocket, ME 04462723-9616

	723-9616
	

	Labor

Public Safety

PF & R

DVEM
	Security & Employment S.C.
	Lori Page
	45 Commerce Dr, Suite 4

SHS 108

Augusta, Me 04333-0108
	530-0120
	Lori.A.Page@maine.gov 


SPECIAL APPOINTMENT LIAISONS – VR & DBVI Representatives
	BRS
	BRS Liaison
	Address
	Phone
	Email

	Division for the Blind and Visually Impaired (DBVI) – Portland/Lewiston
	Judy Wolfe
	151 Jetport BLVD
Portland, ME  04102
	822-3390
212-1603
	Judy.H.Wolfe@maine.gov


	Division for the Blind and Visually Impaired (DBVI) – Augusta/Rockland/

Bangor/Presque Isle


	Andrea Bickford
	45 Oak Street, Suite 1
Bangor, ME 04401-6664
	944-3754
	Andrea.B.Bickford@maine.gov


	Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR)– Area South (Portland/Lewiston)
	Kim Desso
	151 Jetport BLVD

Portland, ME 04102
	822-3368
	kimberly.m.desso@maine.gov


	Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR) – Area Central (Augusta)
	Caitlin McGouldrick
	45 Commerce Drive Augusta, ME 04333-0073
	624-5174
	Caitlin.J.McGouldrick@maine.gov 

	Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR) – Area North (Bangor, Presque Isle)
	Doug Dieckmann
	11 High St.
Houlton, ME 04730
	532-5109
	Douglas.M.Dieckmann@maine.gov


	Division of Deaf, Hard of Hearing, Late Deafened (DHHLD)
	Nancy Winter
	45 Commerce Drive Augusta, ME 04333-0073
	623-7958
	Nancy.A.Winter@maine.gov



State Coordinators
(HR)












(BRS)

Jodie Craig, EEO Coordinator








Diane Frigon, Regional Director
DAFS, Bureau of Human Resources








Bureau of Rehabilitation Services

111 Sewall St., 4th Floor









150 SHS

Augusta, ME  04333










Augusta, ME   04333-0150

Tel.
287-4652










Tel.  623-7964
TTY:
1-888-577-6690









TTY: 1 888-755-0023
Jodie.craig@maine.gov









Diane.T.Frigon@maine.gov
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